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9704 - FOUR LIGHT VANITY

Soft curves and sleek, minimalist design are enhanced by goblet style clear glass globes in the Ashford
Collection. Available in brushed nickel, chrome, matte black, Modern Gold and rubbed bronze finishes, each
fixture embodies an understated glamour and modern refinement.

FAMILY - ASHFORD

Dimensions

Width 317
Height 10%.”
Extension 6"
Backplate Width 57
Backplate Depth 0.75”
Weight 6.9 lbs

Finish & Material

Finishes BN - Brushed Nickel
CH - Chrome
MB - Matte Black
MG - Modern Gold
9704 MB RBZ - Rubbed Bronze
Material Metal
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Wattage
9704 BN 9704 CH # Bulbs 4-Medium
Bulbs Base Medium (E26)
Watts per Bulb 100W
Voltage 120V
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9704 MG 9704 RBZ Item Number
SKU'’s 9704 BN
9704 CH
9704 MB
9704 MG
9704 RBZ

“Making the Desirable Affordable’



